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Cokoladova tretra 2023

Bratislava 23.05.2023

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 16. 7. 2024 o 9:31

(204) 300m - Chlapci 2012-2013 :: Beh I

#  Stcé
(949)
(943)
(930)
(933)
(945)
(955)

o U1 A W N

Meno Nar.
g MISIK Viliam 2012
gim KOSCUS Michal 2012
gim PODMANICKY Martin 2012
gEm SLOVJAN Alexander 2013
gim KUBLA Michal 2013
gim TOMASCH Pavol 2012

Pocet pretekarov: 6
Start: 23.05.2023 09:16

Klub / Krajina SB

SS sv. Vincenta de Paul
SS sv. Vincenta de Paul
Spojena skola Svatej Rodiny
Spojena skola Svatej Rodiny
SS sv. Vincenta de Paul
SS sv. Vincenta de Paul

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015
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